RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CUP
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PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME
DATE-TIME DESCRIPTION LOCATION
WED. 23 Apr.
As announced Arrival day of RGl and RGG delegation and accreditation
THU. 24 Apr.
As per schedule | Training and Podium training for RGI and RGG Gymnastics Sports Palace
15:30 — 18:00 Judges’ Instruction for RGI and RGG Judges Judges’ Meeting Room
18:10 — 18:30 Scoring System Instruction for RGl and RGG Judges
19:00 — 20:00 Orientation Meeting for RGl and RGG Competitions
FRI. 25 Apr.
As per schedule | Training for RGG Gymnastics Sports Palace
09:00 — 9:40 Judges’ draw (all positions) and briefing for RGI qualifications Judges’ meeting room
10:00 — 11:25 RGI qualifications hoop and ball — group A — alternatively
12:00 — 13:25 RGI qualifications hoop and ball — group B — alternatively FoP
13:25 - 14:25 Lunch
14:30 — 15:55 RGI qualifications hoop and ball — group C — alternatively
16:30 — 17:55 RGI qualifications hoop and ball — group D — alternatively
17:55-18:20 Judges’ draw (all positions) and briefing for RGG all-around Judges’ Meeting Room
competition (qualifications) 5 ribbons FoP
19:00 — 19:25 RGG qualifications 5 ribbons —group A
19:35 - 20:00 RGG qualifications 5 ribbons —group B
20:00 Opening ceremony
SAT. 26 Apr.
As per schedule | Training for RGG Gymnastics Sports Palace
09:00 — 9:40 Judges’ draw (all positions) and briefing for RGI qualifications Judges’ Meeting Room
clubs and ribbons
10:00 — 11:25 RGI qualifications clubs and ribbon — group B — alternatively {FoP
12:00 — 13:25 RGI qualifications clubs and ribbon — group A — alternatively
13:25 — 14:25 Lunch
14:30 — 15:55 RGI qualifications clubs and ribbon — group D — alternatively {FoP
16:30 — 17:55 RGI qualifications clubs and ribbon — group C — alternatively
17:55 - 18:20 Judges’ draw (all positions) and briefing for RGG all-around
competition (qualifications) 3 balls + 2 hoops
19:00 — 19:25 RGG qualifications 3 balls + 2 hoops —group B FoP
19:35 - 20:00 RGG qualifications 3 balls + 2 hoops — group A
20:00 — 20:20 Award ceremony for all-around RGI and RGG
SUN. 27 Apr.
As per schedule | Training for RGl and RGG Finalists as per schedule
10:30-11:30 Judges’ draw (all positions) and briefing for RGI and RGG finals {Judges’ Meeting Room
12:00 — 12:32 RGI hoop Final FoP
12:38 - 13:10 RGI ball Final
13:40 - 14:20 RGG 5 ribbons Final
14:20 — 14:40 Award Ceremonies for RGIl and RGG
15:00 — 15:32 RGI clubs Final
15:38 — 16:10 RGI ribbon Final
16:40 — 17:20 RGG 3 balls + 2 hoops
17:20 — 17:40 Award ceremony for RGl and RGG
17:40 — 18:00 Gala show
MON. 28 Apr.
All day Departure of delegations
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

Number of Entries by NOC

NOC

Number of Gymnasts

Individual

Group

Total

AIN - Authorised Neutral
Athletes

2

ARM - Armenia

AUS - Australia

AUT - Austria

AZE - Azerbaijan

BEL - Belgium

BUL - Bulgaria

CHN - China

o1

FRA - France

(o]

GER - Germany

HUN - Hungary

IND - India

ITA - Italy

JPN - Japan

KAZ - Kazakhstan

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

NINININDINDINIWININDINDINDNINDINDIFLIN

(op}

MEX - Mexico

NED — Netherlands

POL - Poland

SGP - Singapore

SLO - Slovenia

SYR — Syrian Arab Republic

TUR - Tlrkiye

USA - United States

UZB - Uzbekistan

Total Countries: 25
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List of athletes

Ne . name

AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete
1 51702 GROKHOTOVA Daria
2> 8147 VIARENICH Darya

™ ARM - Armenia
13 51811 AQRIIAN Milena
24 43288 GARGSYAN Silva

& AUS - Australia
1° 57743 AKIYA Miyabi

= AUT - Austria
16 58589 \MRONSKAYA Arina
27 588 MIRONSKAYA Dina

¥4 AZE - Azerbaijan
18 58277 |AFAROVA Zahra
2° 4399 7EYNALOVA llona

L1 BEL - Belgium
110 543% B|NENS Maya

= BUL - Bulgaria
111 45142 BREZALIEVA Eva
2'2 52180 TODOROVA Nikol

@ CHN - People's Republic of China
113 55603 DING Xinyi

2'%  657%8 || Maotong

3" 62932 | |U Miaoting

4'¢ 55602 pY Yanzhu

57 45103 WANG Lanjing

6'® 5078 WANG Zihan

7'9 5574 ZHANG Xinyi

YOB

2007
2006

2008
2002

2008

2007
2007

2008
2005

2009

2005
2008

2004
2008
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

discipline

RGI
RGlI

RGlI
RGI

RGlI

RGlI
RGI

RGlI
RGlI

RGI

RGlI
RGlI

RGI

RGlI

RGG
RGG
RGG
RGG

RGG
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List of athletes

No lic. name

L1 FRA - France
120 ©1238 | APORTE Maelys
2% 47799 LAVIT Justine

322 51710 | OXTON-VERNATON Shana
4% s219% | 97ZANO LEON Salome

5% 38292 \ILLON Maena
6% 57829 OKASHA Naia
7% 43530 RAMONATXO Lily
87 €203 5O| Margaux

™ GER - Germany
128 46306 ARNDT Neele
2% 51635 DARGEL Melanie
3% 57758 FALK Olivia
43" 5404 pUSCH Lada
5% 470% RIPKEN Helena

63 50136 SHATOKHIN Anna-maria
73+ 38170 gIMAKOVA Anastasia
8%  474% VARFOLOMEEV Darja

9% 51768 W|CKERT Emilia

= HUN - Hungary
1% 5416 FQELDESI Panni
2% 22031 PIGNICZKI Fanni

L2 IND - India
139 55667 ADLAKHA Life
240 58934 DEEP Raechal

LHITA - Italy
141 50804 SE| | A Viola
2% 50802 TAGLIETTI Alice

* JPN - Japan
14 49140 MATSUSAKA Reina
2% 48231 gyzUKI Naruha

YOB

2006
2006
2007

2007
2003
2009
2005
2008

2005
2005
2009
2008
2006
2007
2004
2006
2007

2009
2000

2006
2008

2006
2007

2000
2005

RGlI

RGI

RGI

RGI
RGlI

RGlI
RGlI

RGlI
RGlI

RGlI
RGlI

RGI
RGI

discipline

RGG
RGG
RGG

RGG

RGG

RGG

RGG
RGG
RGG

RGG
RGG

RGG
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List of athletes

. name

Ne YOB  discipline
B KAZ - Kazakhstan
1% 54527 CHEPULSKAYA Kristina 2008 RGG
2% 51864 JNUSBAYEVA Jasmine 2008 RGG
3% 50246 KENGES Aizere 2007 RGG
4% 51867 KHAKIMZHANOVA Aida 2008 RGG
5% 5193 \EIRZHANOVA Aiym 2008 RGl
6° °186 MYRZABAY Madina 2008 RGG
7°' 579% NURMAGAMBETOVA Aizere 2008 RGG
8%2 40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 RGI
A KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
123 5598 ABDIMALIKOVA Elima 2009 RGI
2% 61675 ABDURAKHMANOVA Amina 2009 RGG
3% 62653 KELIOTIS Ariana 2009 RGG
4% 54193 KULMATOVA Saadat 2008 RGG
5% 64450 MARKELOVA Maiia 2006 RGG
6% 64743 OVCHINNIKOVA Uliana 2009 RGI
7% 64445 SUERKULOVA Ailun 2009 RGG
Il MEX - Mexico
160 44441 ALCOCER Dalia 2004 RGG
2% 31759 FLORES Sofia 2004 RGG
3% 57771 GUTIERREZ Julia 2007 RGG
4% 4094 SAIAZAR Kimberly 2004 RGG
5% 29701 VILLANUEVA Karen 1998 RGG
= NED - Netherlands
1% 58001 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 2004 RGlI
2% 57241 WERNER Anne 2007 RGI
== POL - Poland
167 54506 ASZKLAR Maria 2009 RGG
2% 48254 HEICHEL Emilia 2006 RGI
3% 51782 | EWINSKA Liliana 2008 RGI
470 58638 PIETRZAK Vesna 2009 RGG
571 4479 pPRZYBYLSKA Madoka 2006 RGG
672 46886 SZEWCZUK Magdalena 2006 RGG
773 58055 \WASIEWICZ-HANC Melody 2008 RGG
87* 46873 WOJCIECHOWSKA Julia 2006 RGG
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List of athletes

Ne e name
™ SGP - Singapore

17> 31499 ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya

27° 51483 YANG Mikayla Angeline
S| O - Slovenia

177 37974 KRASOVEC Brigita

278 58081 VALANT Dora

&= SYR - Syria
179 58801 DAUD Alisa
280 62828 LIANOUNIK Elissar

TUR - Turkey
18" 52389 EMIR Hatice Gokce
282 57715 GURSOY Aleyna
3% 5915 |UNIASHINA Arina
484 59414 |UNIASHINA Kseniia
585 55627 OSKAY Deniz
6% 28617 OZEN Melek Duru
787 51744 pASHITOV Anika
8% 62513 SIRCAN Irem

= USA - United States
189 53822 CHIN Jaelyn
2% 31998 GRISKENAS Evita

& UZB - Uzbekistan

191 51021 ATALYANTS Evelina
2% 5553 FAYZULINA Adelya
3% 40556 |[KROMOVA Takhmina

4% 47455 |SKHOKZODA Mumtozabonu

5% 56433 \JAMEDOVA Amaliya
6% 184 SADYKOVA Irodakhon
7°7 51809 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya
8% 48266 7OIROVA Maftuna

FIG Technical Delegate

YOB

2007
2007

2004
2009

2009
2009

2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008

2007
2000

2007
2009
2004
2005
2008
2007
2008
2006

discipline

RGlI
RGI

RGI
RGlI

RGI
RGlI

RGlI

RGI

RGlI
RGlI

RGlI

RGI

RGG
RGG
RGG

RGG
RGG
RGG

RGG
RGG

RGG
RGG
RGG

RGG

Bekturova A.
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Medalists By Event
Individual - All-Around
medal lic. name YOB country total
GOLD 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 uzB 112.25
SILVER 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 GER 112.25
BRONZE 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana 2008 POL 108.30
Group- All-Around
medal team country total
GOLD Poland POL 47.90
SILVER Uzbekistan uzB 47.40
BRONZE China CHN 46.60
Apparatus Final Individual (Hoop)
medal lic. name YOB country total
GOLD 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 uzB 28.50
SILVER 51809SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 uzB 28.15
BRONZE 51702 GROKHOTOVA Daria 2007 AIN 27.85
Apparatus Final Individual (Ball)
medal lic. name YOB country total
GOLD 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 GER 29.35
SILVER 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 uzB 28.70
BRONZE 51809SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 uzB 27.45
Apparatus Final Individual (Clubs)
medal lic. name YOB country total
GOLD 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 GER 30.00
SILVER 51809SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UzB 28.30
BRONZE 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 uzB 27.50
Apparatus Final Individual (Ribbon)
medal lic. name YOB country total
GOLD 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 GER 29.05
SILVER 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 uzB 28.50
BRONZE 38170SIMAKOVA Anastasia 2004 GER 27.40
Apparatus Final Group (5 Ribbons)
medal team country total
GOLD China CHN 24.55
SILVER Poland POL 23.00
BRONZE Kazakhstan KAZ 22.20
Apparatus Final Group (3 Balls & 2 Hoops)
medal lic. team country total
GOLD Poland POL 25.10
SILVER China CHN 24.95
BRONZE Uzbekistan UzZB 24.30

Report created 26.04.2025 at 18:32
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Medals Standing
Order | NOC | Individual Group Total Rank
G S B Total |G S B Total |G S B Total | by

Total

1 GER |3 1 1 5 3 1 1 5 1

2 UzB |2 4 2 8 1 1 2 2 5 3 10 2

3 POL 1 1 2 1 3 2 1 3 3

4 CHN 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 4

5 KAZ 1 1 1 1 =

6 AIN 1 1 1 1 =

Report created 26.04.2025 at 18:32 Page 1/1
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Group Composition
China
@ii’h
DING Xinyi 2004 55603 W v
LIU Miaoting 2005 62932 L
3 PU Yanzhu 2005 55602 AR
4 WANG Lanjing 2005 45103 Y ™
5 ZHANG Xinyi 2006 55744 L
France
LAPORTE Maelys 2006 61238 W sl
2 LAVIT Justine 2006 47799 >
3 LOXTON-VERNATON Shana 2007 51710 ¥ e
1 LOZANO LEON Saiome 2007 52196 VW
5 OKASHA Naia 2009 57829 v
& S0L Margaux 2008 62203 v
Germany
I ARNDT Neele 2005 46306 o
2 DARGEL Melanie 2005 51635 W
2 FALK Olivia 2009 57758 A 4
4 RIPKEN Helena 2006 47098 i
5 SHATOKHIN Anna-maria 2007 50136 S e
5 WICKERT Emilia 2007 51768 W M
Kazakhstan
# ATHLETE YEAR FIG Lo &%
1T CHEPULSKAYA Kristina 2008 54527 d
2 JUNUSBAYEVA Jasmine 2008 51864 Nl
3 KENGES Aizere 2007 50246 » M
4 KHAKIMZHANOVA Aida 2008 51867 W B
5 MYRZABAY Madina 2008 51866 v
5 NURMAGAMBETOVA Aizere 2008 57944 N
Report created 27.04.2025 at 18:20 Page 1/3
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Group Composition
Kyrgyzstan
# ATHLETE ;:@";
1 ABDURAKHMANOVA Amina 2009 61675 R
2 KELIOTIS Ariana 2009 62653 v v
3 KULMATOWVA Saadat 2008 54193 v v
4 MARKELOVA Maiia 2006 64450 b4 v
5 SUERKULOVA Ailun 2009 64445 vV
Mexico
¢ ATHLETE e
| ALCOCER Dalia 2004 44441 4 W
2 FLORES Sofia 2004 51759 v
3 GUTIERREZ julia 2007 57771 v
4 SALAZAR Kimberly 2004 40984 v
5 VILLANUEWVA Karen 1998 29701 hd b
Poland
1 ASZKLAR Maria 2009 54506 v v
2 PIETRZAK Vesna 2009 58638 v
2 PRZYBYLSKA Madoka 2006 44796 vV
4 SZEWCZUK Magdalena 2006 46886 vV
5 WASIEWICZ-HANC Melody 2008 58055 v
6 WOQJCIECHOWSKA Julia 2006 46879 v v
Tarkiye
GURSOY Aleyna 2009 57715 v v
2 IUNIASHINA Arina 2008 59415 v v
3 IUNIASHINA Kseniia 2008 59414 v v
4 OZEN Melek Duru 2009 58617 v
5 RASHITOV Anika 2008 51744 v v
5 SIRCAN Irem 2008 62513 v
Report created 27.04.2025 at 18:20 Page 2/3
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Group Composition
Uzbekistan
1 ATALYANTS Evelina 2007 51021 v v
2 ZOIROVA Maftuna 2006 48266 v
3 FAYZULINA Adelya 2009 55533 v
4 ISKHOKZODA Mumtozabonu 2005 47455 v v
5 MAMEDOVA Amaliya 2008 56433 v v
5 SADYKOVA Irodakhon 2007 51846 v v
Report created 27.04.2025 at 18:20 Page 3/3
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Start report 25/04/2025
Individual

10:00 - 11:25 group A

1 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 M GER 1@ 120
2 HEICHEL Emilia 2006 = POL 20 3@
3 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 2004 = NED 3@ 120
4 JAFAROVA Zahra 2008 K AZE 4Q 5@
5 MILLON Maena 2003 L1 FRA s@ 160
6 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 = UzB @ 170
7 MIRONSKAYA Dina 2007 = AUT 70 13@
8 OSKAY Deniz 2009 TUR :@ 190
9 WERNER Anne 2007 = NED 9Q 20@
10 WANG Zihan 2006 BHN 100 21@
11 TODOROVA Nikol 2008 i BUL 1@ 20
12:00 - 13:25 group B
1 LI Maotong 2008 B CHN 10 1:@
2 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 = UzB 2@ 160
3 ASRIIAN Milena 2008 ¥ ARM 30 7@
4 SARGSYAN Silva 2002 B ARM @ 150
5 KRASOVEC Brigita 2004 im SLO sO 9@
6 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 = BUL «@® 200
7 RAMONATXO Lily 2005 L1 FRA 70 2@
8 SELLA Viola 2006 LHITA : @ 20
9 DEEP Raechal 2008 = IND 50 @
10 ABDIMALIKOVA Elima 2009 M KGZ 10@ 20
11 VALANT Dora 2009 im SLO 10 2@
12 ZEYNALOVA llona 2005 K AZE 2@ 260
13 MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 o JPN 130 7@
14 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 2008 i KAZ 1@ 20
13:25 - 14:25 Lunch
Report created 26.04.2025 at 08:55 Page 1/3
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Start report 25/04/2025
Individual

14:30 - 15:55 group C

1 AKIYA Miyabi 2008 8 AUS 10 3@
2 EMIR Hatice Gokce 2008 @ TUR 2@ 120
3 PIGNICZKI Fanni 2000 = HUN 30 5@
4 BIJNENS Maya 2009 1l BEL 4Q 1@
5 MIRONSKAYA Arina 2007 = AUT s@ 170
6 LEWINSKA Liliana 2008 = POL 6O 1:@
7 CHIN Jaelyn 2007 = USA 7@ 190
8 TAGLIETTI Alice 2007 LhITA QO 20@
9 OVCHINNIKOVA Uliana 2009 A KGZ '@ 210
10 ADLAKHA Life 2006 & IND 10@ 20
11 GROKHOTOVA Daria 2007 T1AIN 10 3@
12 DAUD Alisa 2009 = SYR 12@ 220
16:30 - 17:55 group D
1 ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya 2007 = SGP 1@ 10O
2 HANOUNIK Elissar 2009 = SYR 20 2@
3 YANG Mikayla Angeline 2007 = SGP 30 1:@
4 SUZUKI Naruha 2005 ¢ JPN <@ 120
5 FOELDESI Panni 2009 = HUN sO 1@
6 GRISKENAS Evita 2000 = USA @ 16O
7 PUSCH Lada 2008 = GER ;0 7@
8 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 I KAZ :@ 180
9 VIARENICH Darya 2006 TTAIN 5O 9@
10 SIMAKOVA Anastasia 2004 ™ GER 100 20@
Report created 26.04.2025 at 08:55 Page 2/3
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Start report 25/04/2025

Group

19:00 - 19:25 group A

1 Turkiye TUR 188
2 Germany ™ GER 288
3 Kazakhstan I KAZ 388
4 China i CHN 488

6@

19:35 - 20:00 group B
Uzbekistan = UzB

1 1660
2 Kyrgyzstan H KGZ 268
3 Poland = POL 300
4 France L1 FRA 450
5 Mexico Il MEX 5 %8

&

20:00 - 21:00 Opening ceremony

FIG Technical Delegate Bekturova A.

Report created 26.04.2025 at 08:55 Page 3/3
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Start report 26/04/2025
Individual

10:00 - 11:25 group B

1 LI Maotong 2008 B CHN 152 15@
2 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 = UzB 2@ 16f,
3 ASRIIAN Milena 2008 B ARM 3f @
4 SARGSYAN Silva 2002 B ARM a@ 15
5 KRASOVEC Brigita 2004 i SLO s 0@
6 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 @ BUL 6@ 20/
7 RAMONATXO Lily 2005 L1 FRA 7 0@
8 SELLA Viola 2006 Ll iTA s@ 2/,
9 DEEP Raechal 2008 & IND ol @
10 ABDIMALIKOVA Elima 2009 A KGZ 10@ 24/
11 VALANT Dora 2009 i SLO np s@
12 ZEYNALOVA llona 2005 B AZE 12 261/
13 MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 ! JPN 13 2@
14 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 2008 I KAZ 1@ 281/

12:00 - 13:25 group A

1 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 M GER 1@ 120
2 HEICHEL Emilia 2006 k= POL 27 3@
3 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 2004 = NED 3@ 4l
4 JAFAROVA Zahra 2008 i AZE ) s@
5 MILLON Maena 2003 11 FRA s@ 16l
6 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 = UzZB 6@ 171
7 MIRONSKAYA Dina 2007 = AUT 7l 8@
8 OSKAY Deniz 2009 TUR 8@ 19f
9 WERNER Anne 2007 = NED 9l 0@
10 WANG Zihan 2006 B CHN 1wl 2@
11 TODOROVA Nikol 2008 i BUL 1@ 2

13:25 - 14:25 Lunch

Report created 26.04.2025 at 08:58 Page 1/3
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Start report 26/04/2025

Individual

14:30 - 15:55 group D

1 ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya 2007 P SGP @ L
2 HANOUNIK Elissar 2009 &= SYR 21 2@
3 YANG Mikayla Angeline 2007 == SGP EY/ZRE(
4 SUZUKI Naruha 2005 ! JPN a@ 1afy
5 FOELDESI Panni 2009 = HUN s 5@
6 GRISKENAS Evita 2000 = USA 6@ 1607
7 PUSCH Lada 2008 ™ GER 7l 7@
8 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 I KAZ s@ 18)/
9 VIARENICH Darya 2006 T1AIN 9 9@
10 SIMAKOVA Anastasia 2004 P GER 1042 20@
16:30 - 17:55 group C
1 AKIYA Miyabi 2008 & AUS 1@
2 EMIR Hatice Gokce 2008 TUR 2@ 1l
3 PIGNICZKI Fanni 2000 = HUN 3 @
4 BIJNENS Maya 2009 1l BEL a2 6@
5 MIRONSKAYA Arina 2007 = AUT s@ 17l
6 LEWINSKA Liliana 2008 wm POL s/ 5@
7 CHIN Jaelyn 2007 E USA 7@ 19l
8 TAGLIETTI Alice 2007 LHITA sl 20@
9 OVCHINNIKOVA Uliana 2009 M KGZ o 20l
10 ADLAKHA Life 2006 == IND 10@ 22/
11 GROKHOTOVA Daria 2007 TTAIN 1npy »@
12 DAUD Alisa 2009 = SYR 12Q@ 2417
Report created 26.04.2025 at 08:58 Page 2/3
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Start report 26/04/2025
Group

19:00 - 19:25 group B

1 Uzbekistan = uzB 196
2 Kyrgyzstan A KGZ 2962
3 Poland = POL 3960
4 France L1 FRA a3
5 Mexico Il MEX 53¢

19:35 - 20:00 group A

1 Turkiye & TUR 1%
2 Germany = GER 233
3 Kazakhstan I KAZ 3960
4 China @ CHN 49

20:00 - 20:20 Award ceremony

FIG Technical Delegate Bekturova A.

Report created 26.04.2025 at 08:58 Page 3/3
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Judges

O

Individual - 25.04.2025

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

Al
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2

name

DE COSSIO Isabelle
RENTEL Natalia
YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena
OZSU Banu Nurdan

SVIRINA Anna
OEHOLM Sari

COWIE Tahnee
CHARKASHYNA Liubou

RODINA Irina

ZUNINO REGGIO Maria Isabella
ABDULKARIMOVA Zarina
TRAKHTENBERG Daria

FERRER Gerald

RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia
FAN Ming

VRAZHEVA Radka

RGI category

w N NN N W W —= N NN -

N A W W

country

L1 FRA - France

A KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
im SLO - Slovenia
TUR - Turkey

B ARM - Armenia
P GER - Germany
B AUS - Australia
[ T AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete

L1 BEL - Belgium

L1 ITA - Italy

IEl KAZ - Kazakhstan
E= USA - United States

A PHI - Philippines

I'l MEX - Mexico

B CHN - People's Republic of China
= BUL - Bulgaria
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N FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

7.
COHT

[ ]
'l" Tashkent
g 25-27.04.2025

Judges

Individual - 25.04.2025

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

Al
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2

name

MROZINSKA Anna
MIKLAVCIC Paulina
DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika
HAYAKAWA Sakura

HAJIYEVA Sabina
KARIMOVA Sevar
ZHOU Ying
SHAH Nishtha

RODINA Irina

ZUNINO REGGIO Maria Isabella
ABDULKARIMOVA Zarina
TRAKHTENBERG Daria

FERRER Gerald

RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia
FAN Ming

VRAZHEVA Radka

RGI category

w N NN w w w N N = N =

N A W W

country

&= POL - Poland
= AUT - Austria
= HUN - Hungary
# JPN -Japan

K4 AZE - Azerbaijan
= UZB - Uzbekistan
™ SGP - Singapore
L2 IND - India

L1 BEL - Belgium

L1 ITA - Italy

IEl KAZ - Kazakhstan
E= USA - United States

A PHI - Philippines

I'l MEX - Mexico

B CHN - People's Republic of China
= BUL - Bulgaria
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s 25-27.04.2025
Judges [,

Individual - 26.04.2025

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

Al
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2

name

DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika
RODINA Irina

DE COSSIO Isabelle

ZUNINO REGGIO Maria Isabella

YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena
ZHOU Ying

KARIMOVA Sevar
HAYAKAWA Sakura

SHAH Nishtha
TRAKHTENBERG Daria
OEHOLM Sari
HAJIYEVA Sabina

MAMADJANOVA Mariya
ZAKIROVA Lyudmila
FAN Ming
CHARKASHYNA Liubou

RGI category

N W W N N = N =

N W W W

N A W W

country

= HUN - Hungary
L1 BEL - Belgium
L1 FRA - France
L1 ITA - Italy

im SLO - Slovenia
P SGP - Singapore
E2 UZB - Uzbekistan
# JPN -Japan

L2 IND - India

E= USA - United States
M GER - Germany

B AZE - Azerbaijan

2 UZB - Uzbekistan

2 UZB - Uzbekistan

B CHN - People's Republic of China
[ 1 AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete
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Judges @

Individual - 26.04.2025

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

Al
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2

name

SVIRINA Anna
ABDULKARIMOVA Zarina
MROZINSKA Anna

OZSU Banu Nurdan

VRAZHEVA Radka
MIKLAVCIC Paulina
COWIE Tahnee
RENTEL Natalia

SHAH Nishtha
TRAKHTENBERG Daria
OEHOLM Sari
HAJIYEVA Sabina

MAMADJANOVA Mariya
ZAKIROVA Lyudmila
FAN Ming
CHARKASHYNA Liubou

FIG Technical Delegate

RGI category

N W W W N W NN N = [N —

N A W W

country

B ARM - Armenia
A KAZ - Kazakhstan
= POL - Poland
TUR - Turkey

m BUL - Bulgaria
= AUT - Austria

B8 AUS - Australia
I KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

L2 IND - India

E= USA - United States
P GER - Germany

KA AZE - Azerbaijan

2 UZB - Uzbekistan

£2 UZB - Uzbekistan

B CHN - People's Republic of China
[ 1 AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete

Bekturova A.
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O, FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025
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- 25-27.04.2025
G @
Judges %
Group - 25.04.2025
name RGG category country
DB1 MROZINSKA Anna 1 = POL - Poland
DB2 FILIPPOVA Mayya 2 =2 UZB - Uzbekistan
DA1 BUTT Sareena 1 = GER - Germany
DA2 DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc 2 TUR - Turkey
Al RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia 2 Il MEX - Mexico
A2 DE COSSIO Isabelle 2 L1 FRA - France
A3 YANG Mei 3 B CHN - People's Republic of China
A4 SHAH Nishtha 3 L= IND - India
E1 ABDULKARIMOVA Zarina 2 A KAZ - Kazakhstan
E2 RENTEL Natalia 3 A KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
E3 CHARKASHYNA Liubou 2 AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete
E4 HAYAKAWA Sakura 3 ® JPN -Japan
L1 VRAZHEVA Radka 3 m BUL - Bulgaria
L2 FERRER Gerald 3 A PHI - Philippines
T HAJIYEVA Sabina 3 B AZE - Azerbaijan
R ZUNINO REGGIO Maria Isabella 2 L1 ITA - Italy
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RS FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

i

Tashkent
25-27.04.2025

Judges

0,0
000

Group - 26.04.2025

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

Al
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2

name

MROZINSKA Anna
DE COSSIO Isabelle
BUTT Sareena
FILIPPOVA Mayya

YANG Mei

RENTEL Natalia

DEMIRAY Nevin Sevinc
ZUNINO REGGIO Maria Isabella

ABDULKARIMOVA Zarina
RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia
ZHOU Ying

COWIE Tahnee

RASHIDOVA Umida
MAMADJANOVA Mariya
KHALIKOVA Nasiba
RODINA Irina

FIG Technical Delegate

RGG category

w w NN NN WW N = N =

N W W W

country

= POL - Poland

L1 FRA - France

™ GER - Germany
2 UZB - Uzbekistan

B CHN - People's Republic of China
A KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

TUR - Turkey

L1 ITA - Italy

Il KAZ - Kazakhstan
Il MEX - Mexico

P SGP - Singapore
B AUS - Australia

2 UZB - Uzbekistan
£2 UZB - Uzbekistan
E= UZB - Uzbekistan
L1 BEL - Belgium

Bekturova A.
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(::ﬂm\\';\ FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025
V7 RN
(a1
‘3{::‘55{"’::'" Tashkent
e 25-27.04.2025
Results
Individual
rank lic. name YOB country O ® /. @ total
1 40556 |[KROMOVA Takhmina 2004 = UZB 2825" 28152 27.602% 28252 11225
2 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 ™ GER 26.70 " 29.05"' 27.65' 2885"' 112.25
3 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana 2008 = POL 28.00 % 26.90“% 26.30'™ 27.10° 108.30
4 51809 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 = UZB 27.95% 27303 27.10° 25.85'" 108.20
5 40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 [ KAZ 27.40° 2570 26.95°% 27653 107.70
6 22031 PIGNICZKI Fanni 2000 = HUN 26.80 7 26208 26.85'™ 2570 " 105.55
7 52389 EMIR Hatice Gokce 2008 [ TUR 28.052% 2490 " 27355 2525' 10555
8 51903 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 2008 [l KAZ 26.60 > 26407 2570 " 26.25% 104.95
9 50804 SELLA Viola 2006 ERITA 2670 ° 2560 " 2735% 2490 " 104.55
10 54504 PUSCH Lada 2008 ™ GER 26.70 ' 2550 " 26.45" 2560 '* 104.25
11 31998 GRISKENAS Evita 2000 E£ USA 2645 26.50° 24.25% 2670 ° 103.90
12 52180 TODOROVA Nikol 2008 @ BUL 26.10 ' 2545 ' 26.35'> 2555 '% 103.45
13 51702 GROKHOTOVA Daria 2007 [1AIN 26.80 8 2575° 2445% 26307 103.30
14 48231 SUZUKI Naruha 2005 (e JPN 25.10 " 25.60 > 27.00 7 2535 ' 103.05
15 61447 VIARENICH Darya 2006 [1AIN 27.20 % 2355% 2690° 2500 ' 102.65
16 65078 WANG Zihan 2006 @ CHN 2525 " 2475' 2590 "™ 26.15° 102.05
17 50802 TAGLIETTI Alice 2007 HRITA 2510 " 26.60 > 23.60 2 2465 % 9995
18 38170 SIMAKOVA Anastasia 2004 ™ GER 2530 ' 21304 2525% 2730*% 99.15
19 45142 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 @ BUL 2450 ¥ 22303 27503 2425% 9855
20 53822 CHIN Jaelyn 2007 = USA 25.05%° 2510 '® 2540 * 2290 *° 98.45
21 51483 YANG Mikayla Angeline 2007 ™ SGP 23.50 2 24,5520 2545 2460 %> 98.10
22 49140 MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 (e PN 2225 % 2525 2500 % 2560 ' 98.10
23 48254 HEICHEL Emilia 2006 wa POL 23.00 % 23952 2585 2510 "7 97.90
24 57743 AKIYA Miyabi 2008 & AUS 23.60 ¥ 25.05 " 25.65 ' 23.10 % 97.40
25 38292 MILLON Maena 2003 LIFRA 25.85 ' 22,55 3 2490 %3 2370 % 97.00
26 43530 RAMONATXO Lily 2005 EIFRA 23.90 ® 24.00 # 26.10 ™ 22753 96.75
27 54816 FOELDESI Panni 2009 = HUN 22.95 3 2340 % 2460 % 2415% 9510
28 65798 || Maotong 2008 @ CHN 23.90 # 2450 % 23.10 ¥ 23.052® 9455
29 54398 BIJNENS Maya 2009 M BEL 23.05 ¥ 23502 22753 2465% 9395
30 51811 ASRIIAN Milena 2008 & ARM 24.40 2 23.60 * 22953 2200 * 9295
31 58277 JAFAROVA Zahra 2008 EA AZE 21.65 3% 23252 2385 % 23952 9270
32 55627 QSKAY Deniz 2009 [ TUR 22.80 3 22953" 2280 21.65% 90.20
33 43993 ZEYNALOVA llona 2005 A AZE 21.55 40 23302 22453 2150 % 88.80
34 55958 ABDIMALIKOVA Elima 2009 M KGZ 2425 % 2210 % 20254 22203 88.80
35 64743 OVCHINNIKOVA Uliana 2009 H KGZ 23.053° 21.40% 21.85% 2230 88.60
36 58589 MIRONSKAYA Arina 2007 = AUT 22.95 3 21.70 3® 20.55 ¥ 22453 87.65
Report created 26.04.2025 at 17:58 Page 1/2
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":‘1‘}{‘;‘3\ FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

(1] al

(1]
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s 25-27.04.2025

Results

Individual

rank lic. name YOB country (@) ® /. @ total
37 58001 VAN DER LAAN Noa 2004 = NED 22.75 % 22303 22.853 1970 % 87.60

Gabrielle

38 37974 KRASOVEC Brigita 2004 @& SLO 23.60 % 23203 16.55 % 2290 *° 86.25
39 57241 WERNER Anne 2007 = NED 21.30 ' 20.75 4 22.95* 20.70 ** 85.70
40 58061 VALANT Dora 2009 gm SLO 22.65 3 19.60 ¥ 22453 2045 % 85.15
41 58588 MIRONSKAYA Dina 2007 = AUT 22353 22753 20.354 1955 % 85.00
42 43288 SARGSYAN Silva 2002 8 ARM 21.15 % 2230 % 1815 % 21.75 % 83.35
43 51499 ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya 2007 ™ SGP 20.25 4 20.75 % 22,60 * 19.65* 83.25
44 58801 DAUD Alisa 2009 Z=2 SYR 19.55 % 17.65 ¢ 20.00 ¥ 19.90 ' 77.10
45 62828 HANOUNIK Elissar 2009 EZ= SYR 19.95 4 18.75 % 16.95 % 17.10 % 7275
46 58934 DEEP Raechal 2008 = IND 17.85 % 18.65 1630 % 16.35 % 69.15
47 55667 ADLAKHA Life 2006 = IND 1555 4 16.85 % 1790 * 16.25 % 66.55

FIG Technical Delegate

Bekturova A.
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Tie-break Report

Individual
rank lic. " name country total execution artistry difficulty
(E) (A) (D)
1 40556  IKROMOVA Takhmina = uzB 112.25 31.45
2 47456  VARFOLOMEEV Darja M GER 112.25 30.95
6 22031 PIGNICZKI Fanni = HUN 105.55 29.00
7 52389  EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR 105.55 28.55
21 51483 YANG Mikayla Angeline == SGP 98.10 27.15
22 49140  MATSUSAKA Reina ¢ JPN 98.10 26.45
33 43993  ZEYNALOVA llona A AZE 88.80 26.15
34 55958  ABDIMALIKOVA Elima A KGZ 88.80 25.30
NOTE
Tie break rules
In case of a tie, in points at any place the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. the gymnast with the highest total E-score (4 apparatus) prevails
2. the gymnast with the highest total A-score (4 apparatus) prevails
3. the gymnast with the highest total D-score (4 apparatus) prevails
If there is still a tie, it will not be broken.
Report created 26.04.2025 at 17:52 Page 1/1
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S 25-27.04.2025

Medalists
Individual
medal lic. name YOB country total
GOLD 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 uzB 112.25
SILVER 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 GER 112.25
BRONZE 51782 LEWINSKA Liliana 2008 POL 108.30

FIG Technical Delegate

Bekturova A.
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Results
Group
rank lic.  team YOB country RO O total
1 Poland == POL 22.65% 25.252 47.90
54506 1 ASZKLAR Maria 2009
58638 2 PIETRZAK Vesna 2009
44796 3 PRZYBYLSKA Madoka 2006
46886 4 SZEWCZUK Magdalena 2006
58055 5 WASIEWICZ-HANC Melody 2008
46879 6 WOJCIECHOWSKA Julia 2006
2 Uzbekistan = UzB 22.75"  24.65% 47.40
51021 1 ATALYANTS Evelina 2007
48266 2 ZOIROVA Maftuna 2006
55533 3 FAYZULINA Adelya 2009
47455 4 |SKHOKZODA Mumtozabonu 2005
56433 5 MAMEDOVA Amaliya 2008
51846 6 SADYKOVA Irodakhon 2007
3 China M CHN 21.25%  25.35"  46.60
55603 1 DING Xinyi 2004
62932 2 LU Miaoting 2005
55602 3 PU Yanzhu 2005
45103 4 WANG Lanjing 2005
55744 5 ZHANG Xinyi 2006
4 Germany ™ GER 20.45°  23.70* 44.15
46306 1 ARNDT Neele 2005
51635 2 DARGEL Melanie 2005
57758 3 FALK Olivia 2009
47098 4 RIPKEN Helena 2006
50136 5 SHATOKHIN Anna-maria 2007
51768 6 WICKERT Emilia 2007
5 Kazakhstan I KAZ 21.35% 22407 43.75
54527 1 CHEPULSKAYA Kristina 2008
51864 2 JUNUSBAYEVA Jasmine 2008
50246 3 KENGES Aizere 2007
51867 4 KHAKIMZHANOVA Aida 2008
51866 5 MYRZABAY Madina 2008
57944 6 NURMAGAMBETOVA Aizere 2008
Report created 26.04.2025 at 19:54 Page 1/2
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<= 25-27.04.2025
Results
Group
rank lic. team YOB country RO O total
6 France Ll FRA 20.75°  22.45% 43.20
61238 1 LAPORTE Maelys 2006
47799 2 LAVIT Justine 2006
51710 3 LOXTON-VERNATON Shana 2007
52196 4 LOZANO LEON Salome 2007
57829 5 OKASHA Naia 2009
62203 6 SOL Margaux 2008
7 Mexico Il MEX 18.957  22.05% 41.00
44441 1 ALCOCER Dalia 2004
51759 2 FLORES Sofia 2004
57771 3 GUTIERREZ Julia 2007
40984 4 SALAZAR Kimberly 2004
29701 5 VILLANUEVA Karen 1998
8 Turkiye TUR 14.10°  23.60° 37.70
57715 1 GURSOY Aleyna 2009
59415 2 [JUNIASHINA Arina 2008
59414 3 JUNIASHINA Kseniia 2008
58617 4 OZEN Melek Duru 2009
51744 5 RASHITOV Anika 2008
62513 6 SIRCAN Irem 2008
9 Kyrgyzstan M KGZ 14.50%  19.70° 34.20
61675 1 ABDURAKHMANOVA Amina 2009
62653 2 KELIOTIS Ariana 2009
54193 3 KULMATOVA Saadat 2008
64450 4 MARKELOVA Maiia 2006
64445 5 SUERKULOVA Ailun 2009

FIG Technical Delegate

Bekturova A.
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QAN FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025
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‘3{3‘“’32;' Tashkent .

i 25-27.04.2025

Medalists
Group
medal lic. team country total
GOLD Poland POL 47.90
SILVER Uzbekistan uUzZB 47.40
BRONZE China CHN 46.60

FIG Technical Delegate

Bekturova A.
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'f ‘\? FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025
i' - ‘. Individual
| l <
‘ :‘1"' ' Tashkent
= 25-27.04.2025
Results Hoop O
Individual
rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
1 IKROMOVA Takhmina = UzB 8.00 4.1012.10 8.20 7.95 0.00 28.25 Q
2 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR 8.00 4.5012.50 7.85 7.70 0.00 28.05 Q
3 LEWINSKA Liliana @ POL 8.00 4.2012.20 8.00 7.80 0.00 28.00 Q
4 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya = UzB 8.40 4.1012.50 7.90 7.55 0.00 27.95 Q
5 YERTAIKYZY Aibota A KAZ 8.00 4.3012.30 7.45 7.65 0.00 27.40 Q
6 VIARENICH Darya T AN 8.20 4.0012.20 7.55 7.45 0.00 27.20 Q
7 PIGNICZKI Fanni = HUN 7.40 4.4011.80 7.50 7.50 0.00 26.80 g
8 GROKHOTOVA Daria I AN 8.00 3.9011.90 7.50 7.40 0.00 26.80 p,
9 SELLA Viola 1L ITA 7.60 4.3011.90 7.30 7.50 0.00 26.70 Rr>
10 PUSCH Lada P GER 8.00 3.9011.90 7.35 7.45 0.00 26.70
11 VARFOLOMEEYV Darja M GER 7.60 4.0011.60 7.90 7.20 0.00 26.70
12 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym I KAZ 7.30 4.2011.50 7.60 7.50 0.00 26.60
13 GRISKENAS Evita = USA 7.50 3.7011.20 7.65 7.60 0.00 26.45
14 TODOROVA Nikol m BUL 7.40 3.9011.30 7.35 7.45 0.00 26.10
15 MILLON Maena 11 FRA 7.30 3.6010.90 7.50 7.45 0.00 25.85
16 SIMAKOVA Anastasia P GER 6.90 3.9010.80 7.30 7.20 0.00 25.30
17 WANG Zihan @ CHN 7.40 3.0010.40 7.30 7.55 0.00 25.25
18 TAGLIETTI Alice Ll ITA 6.70 3.9010.60 7.35 7.25 0.10 25.10
19 SUZUKI Naruha o JPN 6.90 3.6010.50 7.70 7.20 0.30 25.10
20 CHIN Jaelyn E= USA 6.70 3.6010.30 7.45 7.30 0.00 25.05
21 BREZALIEVA Eva mm BUL 6.20 3.70 9.90 7.65 6.95 0.00 24.50
22 ASRIIAN Milena B ARM 6.50 3.7010.20 7.15 7.10 0.05 24.40
23 ABDIMALIKOVA Elima A KGZ 7.30 3.3010.60 6.75 6.90 0.00 24.25
24 Ll Maotong @ CHN 6.10 3.30 9.40 7.00 7.50 0.00 23.90
25 RAMONATXO Lily 11 FRA 6.80 3.8010.60 6.90 6.50 0.10 23.90
26 KRASOVEC Brigita @m SLO 5.90 3.80 9.70 7.20 6.70 0.00 23.60
27 AKIYA Miyabi B AUS 6.90 3.9010.80 6.60 6.25 0.05 23.60
28 YANG Mikayla Angeline == SGP 7.00 3.4010.40 7.15 6.25 0.30 23.50
29 BIJNENS Maya Il BEL 5.70 3.60 9.30 6.65 7.10 0.00 23.05
30 OVCHINNIKOVA Uliana A KGZ 6.70 3.10 9.80 6.30 6.95 0.00 23.05
31 HEICHEL Emilia = POL 6.10 3.80 9.90 7.00 6.70 0.60 23.00
32 FOELDESI Panni = HUN 6.00 2.90 8.90 7.00 7.05 0.00 22.95
33 MIRONSKAYA Arina = AUT 6.00 3.70 9.70 6.55 6.70 0.00 22.95
34 OSKAY Deniz TUR 6.10 3.20 9.30 6.90 6.60 0.00 22.80
Report created 26.04.2025 at 18:34 Page 1/8
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Individual

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
35 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle = NED 5.60 3.70 9.30 6.70 6.85 0.10 22.75
36 VALANT Dora gm SLO 6.10 3.60 9.70 6.50 6.45 0.00 22.65
37 MIRONSKAYA Dina = AUT 5.70 3.40 9.10 6.65 6.60 0.00 22.35
38 MATSUSAKA Reina o JPN 5.40 3.70 9.10 7.40 575 0.00 22.25
39 JAFAROVA Zahra A AZE 5.90 3.50 9.40 6.25 6.00 0.00 21.65
40 ZEYNALOVA llona A AZE 5.30 3.70 9.00 6.50 6.05 0.00 21.55
41 WERNER Anne = NED 5.10 3.10 8.20 6.65 6.60 0.15 21.30
42 SARGSYAN Silva B ARM 5.00 3.00 8.00 6.80 6.35 0.00 21.15
43 ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya == SGP 5.70 3.10 8.80 6.25 5.50 0.30 20.25
44 HANOUNIK Elissar = SYR 5.20 2.50 7.70 6.10 6.15 0.00 19.95
45 DAUD Alisa = SYR 5.00 1.80 6.80 6.05 6.70 0.00 19.55
46 DEEP Raechal = IND 3.90 2.40 6.30 6.20 535 0.00 17.85
47 ADLAKHA Life = IND 3.20 2.20 5.40 5.55 495 0.35 15.55
Report created 26.04.2025 at 18:34 Page 2/8
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Tie-break Report

Individual Hoop O

rank lic.  name country total execution artistry difficulty
(E) (A) (D)
7 22031 PIGNICZKI Fanni = HUN 26.80 7.50
8 51702 GROKHOTOVA Daria AIN 26.80 7.40
9 50804  SELLA Viola 11ITA 26.70 7.50
10 54504 PUSCH Lada M GER 26.70 7.45
11 47456  VARFOLOMEEV Darja M GER 26.70 7.20
18 50802  TAGLIETTI Alice 1IITA 25.10 7.25
19 48231  SUZUKI Naruha o JPN 25.10 7.20
24 65798 LI Maotong M CHN 23.90 7.50
25 43530  RAMONATXO Lily L1 FRA 23.90 6.50
26 37974  KRASOVEC Brigita im SLO 23.60 6.70
27 57743  AKIYA Miyabi Bl AUS 23.60 6.25
29 54398  BIINENS Maya Il BEL 23.05 7.10
30 64743 OVCHINNIKOVA Uliana A KGZ 23.05 6.95
32 54816  FOELDESI Panni = HUN 22.95 7.05
33 58589  MIRONSKAYA Arina = AUT 22.95 6.70
NOTE
Tie break rules
In case of a tie, in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals the
ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails
If there is still a tie, it will not be broken.
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Individual
rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
1 VARFOLOMEEYV Darja ™ GER 8.30 4.3012.60 8.25 8.20 0.00 29.05 Q
2 IKROMOVA Takhmina = UZB 8.30 3.7012.00 8.30 7.85 0.00 28.15 Q
3 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya = uzB 8.00 4.0012.00 8.15 7.75 0.60 27.30 Q
4 LEWINSKA Liliana == POL 7.60 3.9011.50 7.95 7.50 0.05 26.90 Q
5 TAGLIETTI Alice 1l ITA 7.30 43011.60 7.65 7.50 0.15 26.60 Q
6 GRISKENAS Evita E= USA 7.20 3.7010.90 7.90 7.70 0.00 26.50 Q
7 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym A KAZ 7.40 4.1011.50 7.45 7.45 0.00 26.40 g
8 PIGNICZKI Fanni = HUN 7.00 4.1011.10 7.75 7.35 0.00 26.20 R1
9 GROKHOTOVA Daria [T AIN 6.80 3.5010.30 7.60 7.85 0.00 25.75 Ry
10 YERTAIKYZY Aibota I KAZ 6.60 3.7010.30 7.60 7.80 0.00 25.70
11 SELLA Viola 1l ITA 6.30 4.0010.30 7.70 7.60 0.00 25.60
12 SUZUKI Naruha o JPN 6.50 4.1010.60 7.55 7.50 0.05 25.60
13 PUSCH Lada M GER 6.70 3.8010.50 7.65 7.35 0.00 25.50
14 TODOROVA Nikol ma BUL 7.10 3.3010.40 7.55 7.50 0.00 25.45
15 MATSUSAKA Reina ® JPN 6.70 3.8010.50 7.95 6.80 0.00 25.25
16 CHIN Jaelyn = USA 6.70 3.6010.30 7.40 7.40 0.00 25.10
17 AKIYA Miyabi B AUS 7.20 3.3010.50 7.50 7.05 0.00 25.05
18 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR 6.50 3.7010.20 7.75 6.95 0.00 24.90
19 WANG Zihan @ CHN 6.20 3.60 9.80 7.50 7.45 0.00 24.75
20 YANG Mikayla Angeline = SGP 6.50 3.6010.10 7.65 6.80 0.00 24.55
21 LI Maotong @ CHN 6.30 3.20 9.50 7.50 7.50 0.00 24.50
22 RAMONATXO Lily Il FRA 6.40 3.40 9.80 7.65 6.60 0.05 24.00
23 HEICHEL Emilia wm POL 5.70 3.50 9.20 7.40 7.35 0.00 23.95
24 ASRIIAN Milena B ARM 6.40 3.30 9.70 7.35 6.55 0.00 23.60
25 VIARENICH Darya [T AIN 6.40 3.40 9.80 7.35 6.45 0.05 23.55
26 BIJNENS Maya Il BEL 6.00 3.20 9.20 7.40 6.90 0.00 23.50
27 FOELDESI Panni = HUN 5.70 4.00 9.70 7.40 6.90 0.60 23.40
28 ZEYNALOVA llona 4 AZE 5.20 3.70 8.90 7.40 7.00 0.00 23.30
29 JAFAROVA Zahra M AZE 6.70 2.60 9.30 7.45 6.60 0.10 23.25
30 KRASOVEC Brigita i=m SLO 6.30 3.10 9.40 7.45 6.35 0.00 23.20
31 OSKAY Deniz [ TUR 5.30 3.30 8.60 7.45 6.90 0.00 22.95
32 MIRONSKAYA Dina = AUT 5.50 3.70 9.20 7.25 6.35 0.05 22.75
33 MILLON Maena Il FRA 490 2.80 7.70 7.60 7.25 0.00 22.55
34 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle = NED 450 3.70 8.20 7.25 7.00 0.15 22.30
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rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

35 SARGSYAN Silva B ARM 5.50 3.00 8.50 7.35 6.45 0.00 22.30
36 BREZALIEVA Eva m BUL 6.30 3.20 9.50 7.40 6.00 0.60 22.30
37 ABDIMALIKOVA Elima A KGZ 5.60 3.10 8.70 7.10 6.30 0.00 22.10
38 MIRONSKAYA Arina = AUT 6.20 3.00 9.20 6.80 6.35 0.65 21.70
39 OVCHINNIKOVA Uliana A KGZ 6.10 2.30 8.40 7.00 6.30 0.30 21.40
40 SIMAKOVA Anastasia B GER 5.40 2.80 8.20 7.15 6.25 0.30 21.30
41 WERNER Anne = NED 5.30 3.30 8.60 6.90 5.95 0.70 20.75
42 ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya == SGP 5.40 3.20 8.60 6.75 5.40 0.00 20.75
43 VALANT Dora @m SLO 4.20 3.40 7.60 7.20 5.15 0.35 19.60
44 HANOUNIK Elissar = SYR 3.90 2.30 6.20 6.45 6.10 0.00 18.75
45 DEEP Raechal = IND 3.10 2.40 5.50 7.15 6.00 0.00 18.65
46 DAUD Alisa = SYR 4.70 2.20 6.90 6.15 5.00 0.40 17.65
47 ADLAKHA Life = IND 3.60 2.00 5.60 5.85 5.50 0.10 16.85
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Tie-break Report

Individual Ball ®

rank lic.  name country total execution artistry difficulty
(E) (A) (D)
11 50804  SELLA Viola LhITA 25.60 7.60
12 48231 SUZUKI Naruha o JPN 25.60 7.50
34 58001 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle = NED 22.30 7.00
35 43288  SARGSYAN Silva B ARM 22.30 6.45
36 45142  BREZALIEVA Eva @ BUL 22.30 6.00
41 57241 WERNER Anne = NED 20.75 5.95
42 51499  ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya == SGP 20.75 5.40
NOTE
Tie break rules
In case of a tie, in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals the
ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails
If there is still a tie, it will not be broken.
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Results Clubs }/
Individual
rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
1 VARFOLOMEEV Darja ™ GER 8.10 3.8011.90 8.10 7.65 0.00 27.65 Q
2 IKROMOVA Takhmina = UzZB 7.30 4.1011.40 8.30 7.90 0.00 27.60 Q
3 BREZALIEVA Eva ma BUL 8.30 3.9012.20 7.90 7.40 0.00 27.50 Q
4 SELLA Viola Il ITA 7.80 4.2012.00 7.90 7.45 0.00 27.35 Q
5 EMIR Hatice Gokce @ TUR 8.00 3.9011.90 8.05 7.40 0.00 27.35 Q
6 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya = UzB 7.90 3.9011.80 8.05 7.25 0.00 27.10 Q
7 SUZUKI Naruha o JPN 7.60 4.2011.80 7.55 7.65 0.00 27.00 g
8 YERTAIKYZY Aibota A KAZ 8.20 3.6011.80 7.65 7.50 0.00 26.95 p,
9 VIARENICH Darya F1AIN 7.60 3.9011.50 7.85 7.55 0.00 26.90 Ro
10 PIGNICZKI Fanni = HUN 7.70 3.9011.60 8.00 7.25 0.00 26.85
11 PUSCH Lada M GER 7.80 3.6011.40 7.70 7.35 0.00 26.45
12 TODOROVA Nikol m BUL 7.60 3.9011.50 7.50 7.35 0.00 26.35
13 LEWINSKA Liliana = POL 7.50 3.9011.40 7.90 7.00 0.00 26.30
14 RAMONATXO Lily Il FRA 7.40 3.9011.30 7.55 7.30 0.05 26.10
15 WANG Zihan M CHN 7.50 3.3010.80 7.60 7.50 0.00 25.90
16 HEICHEL Emilia = POL 7.60 3.3010.90 7.60 7.35 0.00 25.85
17 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym A KAZ 7.30 3.4010.70 7.75 7.25 0.00 25.70
18 AKIYA Miyabi B AUS 7.90 3.6011.50 7.30 6.85 0.00 25.65
19 YANG Mikayla Angeline = SGP 7.70 3.3011.00 7.35 7.10 0.00 25.45
20 CHIN Jaelyn = USA 7.70 3.0010.70 7.60 7.10 0.00 25.40
21 SIMAKOVA Anastasia = GER 7.40 3.1010.50 7.60 7.15 0.00 25.25
22 MATSUSAKA Reina o JPN 6.80 3.5010.30 7.80 6.90 0.00 25.00
23 MILLON Maena 11 FRA 6.00 3.90 9.90 7.70 7.30 0.00 24.90
24 FOELDESI Panni = HUN 7.20 3.0010.20 7.25 7.15 0.00 24.60
25 GROKHOTOVA Daria [ AN 6.80 3.6010.40 7.60 6.45 0.00 24.45
26 GRISKENAS Evita E= USA 6.30 3.20 9.50 7.70 7.10 0.05 24.25
27 JAFAROVA Zahra A AZE 6.30 3.00 9.30 7.45 7.15 0.05 23.85
28 TAGLIETTI Alice Il ITA 6.70 3.6010.30 7.35 6.10 0.15 23.60
29 LI Maotong M CHN 5.00 3.50 8.50 7.30 7.30 0.00 23.10
30 WERNER Anne = NED 5.60 3.60 9.20 7.10 6.65 0.00 22.95
31 ASRIIAN Milena B ARM 7.40 2.7010.10 7.00 5.85 0.00 22.95
32 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle = NED 6.10 3.00 9.10 7.20 6.60 0.05 22.85
33 OSKAY Deniz @ TUR 6.60 3.20 9.80 7.10 5.90 0.00 22.80
34 BIJNENS Maya Il BEL 6.30 3.30 9.60 7.15 6.10 0.10 22.75
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rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
35 ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya == SGP 6.60 3.00 9.60 7.00 6.00 0.00 22.60
36 ZEYNALOVA llona A AZE 5.50 3.20 8.70 7.00 6.75 0.00 22.45
37 VALANT Dora @m SLO 6.50 2.40 8.90 7.25 6.30 0.00 22.45
38 OVCHINNIKOVA Uliana A KGZ 5.80 2.70 8.50 6.85 6.50 0.00 21.85
39 MIRONSKAYA Arina = AUT 4.50 3.30 7.80 6.95 5.90 0.10 20.55
40 MIRONSKAYA Dina = AUT 5.00 2.90 7.90 7.15 5.95 0.65 20.35
41 ABDIMALIKOVA Elima A KGZ 5.40 2.60 8.00 6.60 5.65 0.00 20.25
42 DAUD Alisa = SYR 5.70 2.50 8.20 6.25 5.55 0.00 20.00
43 SARGSYAN Silva B ARM 4.00 2.10 6.10 7.05 5.60 0.60 18.15
44 ADLAKHA Life == IND 3.50 2.90 6.40 6.20 5.30 0.00 17.90
45 HANOUNIK Elissar = SYR 3.30 2.10 5.40 6.20 535 0.00 16.95
46 KRASOVEC Brigita @m SLO 4.40 1.80 6.20 6.00 4.35 0.00 16.55
47 DEEP Raechal = IND 2.50 2.40 4.90 6.85 4.55 0.00 16.30
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Tie-break Report

Individual Clubs #

rank lic.  name country total execution artistry difficulty
(E) (A) (D)
4 50804  SELLA Viola 111TA 27.35 7.45
5 52389 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR 27.35 7.40
30 57241 WERNER Anne = NED 22.95 6.65
31 51811 ASRIIAN Milena B ARM 22.95 5.85
36 43993  ZEYNALOVA llona A AZE 22.45 6.75
37 58061  VALANT Dora im SLO 22.45 6.30
NOTE
Tie break rules
In case of a tie, in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals the
ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails
2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails
If there is still a tie, it will not be broken.
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Results Ribbon @

Individual
rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
1 VARFOLOMEEV Darja = GER 8.50 4.5013.00 7.95 7.90 0.00 28.85 Q
2 IKROMOVA Takhmina = UzZB 8.00 4.4012.40 8.10 7.75 0.00 28.25 Q
3 YERTAIKYZY Aibota I KAZ 8.00 4.1012.10 7.95 7.60 0.00 27.65 Q
4 SIMAKOVA Anastasia = GER 8.50 4.1012.60 7.55 7.15 0.00 27.30 @
5 LEWINSKA Liliana = POL 7.50 4.4011.90 8.00 7.20 0.00 27.10 Q
6 GRISKENAS Evita = USA 7.20 4.2011.40 8.00 7.60 0.30 26.70 Q
7 GROKHOTOVA Daria [ AIN 6.60 4.3010.90 7.75 7.65 0.00 26.30 g
8 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym A KAZ 7.50 4.1011.60 7.45 7.30 0.10 26.25
9 WANG Zihan @ CHN 7.30 4.0011.30 7.65 7.20 0.00 26.15 Ry
10 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya = UZB 7.30 3.5010.80 7.80 7.25 0.00 25.85
11 PIGNICZKI Fanni = HUN 6.60 4.4011.00 7.80 6.90 0.00 25.70
12 MATSUSAKA Reina o JPN 6.90 3.8010.70 7.90 7.00 0.00 25.60
13 PUSCH Lada M GER 7.50 3.5011.00 7.65 6.95 0.00 25.60
14 TODOROVA Nikol m BUL 7.00 3.8010.80 7.70 7.05 0.00 25.55
15 SUZUKI Naruha ® JPN 6.80 4.2011.00 7.55 6.85 0.05 25.35
16 EMIR Hatice Gokce TUR 6.80 4.5011.30 7.45 6.50 0.00 25.25
17 HEICHEL Emilia = POL 6.60 4.1010.70 7.70 6.70 0.00 25.10
18 VIARENICH Darya T AN 6.40 3.8010.20 7.65 7.15 0.00 25.00
19 SELLA Viola 1l ITA 6.20 3.8010.00 7.80 7.10 0.00 24.90
20 TAGLIETTI Alice 1l ITA 6.70 3.9010.60 7.75 6.75 0.45 24.65
21 BINENS Maya Il BEL 6.90 4.0010.90 7.15 6.65 0.05 24.65
22 YANG Mikayla Angeline == SGP 6.40 3.50 9.90 7.70 7.00 0.00 24.60
23 BREZALIEVA Eva m BUL 6.50 3.9010.40 7.75 6.70 0.60 24.25
24 FOELDESI Panni = HUN 6.70 3.20 9.90 7.20 7.05 0.00 24.15
25 JAFAROVA Zahra A AZE 6.30 3.40 9.70 7.45 6.80 0.00 23.95
26 MILLON Maena 11 FRA 6.00 3.00 9.00 7.60 7.10 0.00 23.70
27 AKIYA Miyabi B8R AUS 6.60 3.4010.00 6.95 6.15 0.00 23.10
28 LI Maotong @ CHN 5.00 3.70 8.70 7.40 6.95 0.00 23.05
29 KRASOVEC Brigita @m SLO 4.90 3.40 830 7.65 6.95 0.00 22.90
30 CHIN Jaelyn E USA 7.30 2.8010.10 6.20 6.60 0.00 22.90
31 RAMONATXO Lily 11 FRA 5.60 3.40 9.00 7.05 6.80 0.10 22.75
32 MIRONSKAYA Arina = AUT 6.20 3.10 9.30 6.75 6.50 0.10 22.45
33 OVCHINNIKOVA Uliana A KGZ 5.90 3.40 9.30 6.65 6.65 0.30 22.30
34 ABDIMALIKOVA Elima A KGZ 6.10 2.70 8.80 6.95 6.45 0.00 22.20
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rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
35 ASRIIAN Milena B ARM 6.00 3.30 9.30 6.60 6.10 0.00 22.00
36 SARGSYAN Silva B ARM 6.20 2.20 840 7.00 6.40 0.05 21.75
37 OSKAY Deniz TUR 5.60 3.40 9.00 6.70 5.95 0.00 21.65
38 ZEYNALOVA llona A AZE 5.10 3.10 8.20 6.95 6.35 0.00 21.50
39 WERNER Anne = NED 4.80 3.40 8.20 6.50 6.10 0.10 20.70
40 VALANT Dora = SLO 450 3.30 7.80 6.90 5.75 0.00 20.45
41 DAUD Alisa = SYR 6.00 2.30 8.30 5.70 6.00 0.10 19.90
42 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle == NED 4.00 3.00 7.00 6.40 6.50 0.20 19.70
43 ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya == SGP 4.00 3.00 7.00 6.60 6.05 0.00 19.65
44 MIRONSKAYA Dina = AUT 3.90 3.20 7.10 6.80 5.65 0.00 19.55
45 HANOUNIK Elissar = SYR 3.40 1.90 5.30 6.05 5.75 0.00 17.10
46 DEEP Raechal = IND 2.00 2.60 4.60 6.45 5.30 0.00 16.35
47 ADLAKHA Life = IND 2.60 2.80 5.40 5.80 5.10 0.05 16.25

FIG Technical Delegate

Bekturova A.
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Tie-break Report

Individual Ribbon @

rank lic.  name country total execution artistry difficulty
B (A) (D)
12 49140  MATSUSAKA Reina o JPN 25.60 7.00
13 54504  PUSCH Lada M GER 25.60 6.95
20 50802  TAGLIETTI Alice L1ITA 24.65 6.75
21 54398  BIJNENS Maya 11 BEL 24.65 6.65
29 37974  KRASOVEC Brigita im SLO 22.90 6.95
30 53822 CHIN Jaelyn = USA 22.90 6.60
NOTE

Tie break rules

In case of a tie, in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals the
ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails

2. the gymnast with the highest A-score prevails

3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, it will not be broken.
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Results 5 Ribbons %
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Group

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
1 Uzbekistan = uzB 4.50 6.7011.20 6.00 5.55 0.00 22.75 Q
2 Poland = POL 5.20 6.5011.70 5.80 5.15 0.00 22.65 Q
3 Kazakhstan M KAZ 4.50 5.9010.40 5.10 5.85 0.00 21.35Q
4 China @ CHN 3.60 6.5010.10 6.00 5.15 0.00 21.25 Q
5 France 11 FRA 4.30 5.7010.00 5.95 5.10 0.30 20.75 Q
6 Germany M GER 3.90 6.6010.50 5.70 4.25 0.00 20.45 Q
7 Mexico Il MEX 3.50 6.30 9.80 5.65 3.60 0.10 18.95 Q
8 Kyrgyzstan B KGZ 2.30 4.10 6.40 4.65 3.45 0.00 14.50 Q
9 Turkiye TUR 2.90 5.00 7.90 4.75 1.45 0.00 14.10 R1
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Results 2 Hoops 3 Balls J3

Group

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total
1 China i CHN 4.80 6.7011.50 7.70 6.15 0.00 2535 Q
2 Poland = POL 5.10 7.2012.30 7.05 5.90 0.00 25.25 Q
3 Uzbekistan = uzB 4.70 6.6011.30 6.80 6.55 0.00 24.65 Q
4 Germany M= GER 5.10 6.7011.80 6.60 5.30 0.00 23.70 Q
5 Turkiye TUR 4.80 6.6011.40 6.95 5.25 0.00 23.60 Q
6 France Ll FRA 4.50 6.8011.30 6.35 4.80 0.00 2245 Q
7 Kazakhstan I KAZ 3.90 6.00 9.90 6.35 6.15 0.00 22.40 Q
8 Mexico Il MEX 4.30 5.9010.20 6.60 5.25 0.00 22.05 Q
9 Kyrgyzstan A KGZ 3.00 5.80 8.80 5.65 5.25 0.00 19.70 R1

FIG Technical Delegate
Bekturova A.
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Start report 27/04/2025

Apparatus Final Individual (Hoop)

12:00 - 12:32
1 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 = uzB 10
2 PIGNICZKI Fanni 2000 = HUN 20
3 VIARENICH Darya 2006 T1AIN 30
4 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 = UzB 4Q
5 GROKHOTOVA Daria 2007 T1AIN sO
6 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 H KAZ Je)
7 EMIR Hatice Gokce 2008 & TUR 70
8 LEWINSKA Liliana 2008 wa POL 1e)
R SELLA Viola 2006 LHITA o)
R PUSCH Lada 2008 ™ GER 100

Apparatus Final Individual (Ball)

12:38-13:10
1 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym 2008 M KAZ @
2 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 = UuzB X )
3 TAGLIETTI Alice 2007 1HITA ;@
4 LEWINSKA Liliana 2008 wa POL " )
5 PIGNICZKI Fanni 2000 = HUN 5@
6 GRISKENAS Evita 2000 E USA @
7 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 = uzB 1@
8 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 ™ GER : @
R GROKHOTOVA Daria 2007 T1AIN Y
R YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 I KAZ 0@
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Start report 27/04/2025

Apparatus Final Group (5 Ribbons)

13:40 - 14:20
1 Kazakhstan B KAZ 188
2 France L1 FRA 2868
3 Uzbekistan = uzB 3668
4 Germany = GER 488
5 China M CHN 5 %8
6 Poland wm POL 6 2o
7 Mexico Il MEX 708
8 Kyrgyzstan M KGZ 8%
R Tarkiye TUR 9 %2

14:20 - 14:40 Award ceremony

Apparatus Final Individual (Clubs)

15:00 - 15:32
1 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 I KAZ /4
2 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 = UzB 21
3 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 = UzB 3l
4 SUZUKI Naruha 2005 ® |JPN aly
5 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 = GER sl
6 EMIR Hatice Gokce 2008 TUR 6l
7 BREZALIEVA Eva 2005 = BUL /4
8 SELLA Viola 2006 LHITA sl
R VIARENICH Darya 2006 1 AIN /4
R PIGNICZKI Fanni 2000 = HUN 100/

Report created 26.04.2025 at 20:01 Page 2/3
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,a’;’ﬁi\\‘;‘ FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

ln t\.
|l l
‘& :‘1"' ' Tashkent
e 25-27.04.2025
Start report 27/04/2025

Apparatus Final Individual (Ribbon)

15:38-16:10

IKROMOVA Takhmina
GROKHOTOVA Daria
MEIRZHANOVA Aiym
YERTAIKYZY Aibota
VARFOLOMEEYV Darja
LEWINSKA Liliana
SIMAKOVA Anastasia
GRISKENAS Evita
WANG Zihan
SARANTSEVA Anastasiya

T X 0 N O U~ WN -

2004
2007
2008
2004
2006
2008
2004
2000
2006
2008

Apparatus Final Group (3 Balls & 2 Hoops)

16:40-17:20,
Uzbekistan
Kazakhstan
Mexico
China
Germany
Poland
France
Tarkiye

O 00 NN OO L1 A WIN -

Kyrgyzstan

17:20 - 17:40 Award ceremony

17:40 - 18:00 Gala Concert

FIG Technical Delegate

= uzB
T AN
I KAZ
I KAZ
™ GER
= POL
™ GER
E USA
@ CHN
= uzB

= UzB
Il KAZ
Il MEX
B CHN
M GER
m POL
L1 FRA
TUR
M KGZ

1@
:@
3@
4@
s@
@
@
s@
o@

Bekturova A.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

Tashkent
25-27.04.2025

Judges

Apparatus Final Individual (Hoop) - 27.04.2025

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

Al
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2

name

YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena
RENTEL Natalia

DE COSSIO Isabelle
HAJIYEVA Sabina

SVIRINA Anna
SHAH Nishtha
ZHOU Ying

OEHOLM Sari

VRAZHEVA Radka
MIKLAVCIC Paulina
RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia
COWIE Tahnee

RASHIDOVA Umida
TRAKHTENBERG Daria
HAYAKAWA Sakura
RODINA Irina

FIG Technical Delegate

RGI category

N = NN

w w w -

w w NN

N N W W

country

im SLO - Slovenia
A KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
L1 FRA - France

B AZE - Azerbaijan

B ARM - Armenia

L2 IND - India

P SGP - Singapore
B GER - Germany

= BUL - Bulgaria
= AUT - Austria
I'l MEX - Mexico
Bl AUS - Australia

2 UZB - Uzbekistan
E= USA - United States
® JPN - Japan

L1 BEL - Belgium

Bekturova A.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

| ]
l;' Tashkent

25-27.04.2025

Judges

Apparatus Final Individual (Ball) - 27.04.2025

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

Al
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2

name

DE COSSIO Isabelle
RENTEL Natalia
YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena
HAJIYEVA Sabina

SVIRINA Anna
MIKLAVCIC Paulina
SHAH Nishtha
VRAZHEVA Radka

FERRER Gerald

RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia
ZHOU Ying

0OZSU Banu Nurdan

COWIE Tahnee
HAYAKAWA Sakura
FAN Ming

RODINA Irina

FIG Technical Delegate

RGI category

N W N = NNDNDN =

N W W W

N BN W

country

L1 FRA - France

A KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
im SLO - Slovenia
KA AZE - Azerbaijan

B ARM - Armenia
= AUT - Austria
L= IND - India

= BUL - Bulgaria

A PHI - Philippines
Il MEX - Mexico
P SGP - Singapore
TUR - Turkey

B8 AUS - Australia

® JPN - Japan

B CHN - People's Republic of China
L1 BEL - Belgium

Bekturova A.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

Tashkent
25-27.04.2025

Judges

Apparatus Final Individual (Clubs) - 27.04.2025

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

Al
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2

name

YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena
RODINA Irina

DE COSSIO Isabelle
MIKLAVCIC Paulina

DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika
ZHOU Ying

RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia
COWIE Tahnee

SVIRINA Anna
HAJIYEVA Sabina
TRAKHTENBERG Daria
FERRER Gerald

KHALIKOVA Nasiba
SHAH Nishtha
RENTEL Natalia
MROZINSKA Anna

FIG Technical Delegate

RGI category

w w w - N = NN

w w N -

- N W w

country

im SLO - Slovenia
L1 BEL - Belgium
L1 FRA - France
= AUT - Austria

= HUN - Hungary
P SGP - Singapore
I'l MEX - Mexico
8 AUS - Australia

B ARM - Armenia

B3 AZE - Azerbaijan

E= USA - United States
A PHI - Philippines

E2 UZB - Uzbekistan
= IND - India

A KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
= POL - Poland

Bekturova A.
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QAN FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

.’.‘l
we

CITTT

i
il

| ]
[ ]
&““"l" Tashkent

S77
X 25-27.04.2025

Judges

©

Apparatus Final Individual (Ribbon) - 27.04.2025

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

Al
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2

name

SVIRINA Anna

RENTEL Natalia
YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena
MIKLAVCIC Paulina

DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika
COWIE Tahnee

RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia
RODINA Irina

DE COSSIO Isabelle
HAJIYEVA Sabina
FERRER Gerald
VRAZHEVA Radka

FAN Ming

0OZSU Banu Nurdan
MAMADJANOVA Mariya
HAYAKAWA Sakura

FIG Technical Delegate

RGI category

N W N = N WWw - NNNDN -

N W N B

country

B ARM - Armenia
A KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
im SLO - Slovenia
= AUT - Austria

= HUN - Hungary
B AUS - Australia
A MEX - Mexico
Il BEL - Belgium

Ll FRA - France

K3 AZE - Azerbaijan
A PHI - Philippines
# BUL - Bulgaria

B CHN - People's Republic of China
TUR - Turkey

2 UZB - Uzbekistan

® JPN - Japan

Bekturova A.
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Q‘:ﬁiﬁi&‘s‘ FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

"'.nn“\

[ ] al ™
] N

1] []
““‘“"'l" Tashkent
St
e 25-27.04.2025

Judges %

Apparatus Final Group (5 Ribbons) - 27.04.2025

name RGG category country
DB1 YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena 2 im SLO - Slovenia
DB2 MIKLAVCIC Paulina 2 &= AUT - Austria
DA1 DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika 1 = HUN - Hungary
DA2 CHARKASHYNA Liubou 2 [ AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete

A1l RODINA Irina 2 LA BEL - Belgium
A2 SHAH Nishtha 3 L= IND - India
A3 COWIE Tahnee 3 B8 AUS - Australia
A4 ZHOU Ying 3 ™ SGP - Singapore
E1 HAJIYEVA Sabina 3 KA AZE - Azerbaijan
E2 VRAZHEVA Radka 3 = BUL - Bulgaria
E3 FERRER Gerald 3 A PHI - Philippines
E4 SVIRINA Anna 3 B ARM - Armenia
L1 HAYAKAWA Sakura 3 # JPN -Japan
L2 TRAKHTENBERG Daria 3 E= USA - United States
T ZAKIROVA Lyudmila 3 £ UZB - Uzbekistan
R ZUNINO REGGIO Maria Isabella 2 L1 ITA - Italy
FIG Technical Delegate
Bekturova A.
Report created 27.04.2025 at 11:40 Page 1/1
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25-27.04.2025

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

Judges

Apparatus Final Group (3 Balls & 2 Hoops)

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

Al
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2

name

DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI Erika

RODINA Irina

ZUNINO REGGIO Maria Isabella

CHARKASHYNA Liubou

YAKUBOUSKAYA Alena
VRAZHEVA Radka
HAJIYEVA Sabina
SHAH Nishtha

ZHOU Ying
SVIRINA Anna
HAYAKAWA Sakura
COWIE Tahnee

MAMADJANOVA Mariya
TRAKHTENBERG Daria
FERRER Gerald
MIKLAVCIC Paulina

FIG Technical Delegate

- 27.04.2025
RGG category

w w w w w w w N N NN -

N W W W

country

= HUN - Hungary
L1 BEL - Belgium
L1 ITA - Italy

[ AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete

#m SLO - Slovenia
m BUL - Bulgaria
K4 AZE - Azerbaijan
L IND - India

P SGP - Singapore
B ARM - Armenia
® JPN - Japan

B8 AUS - Australia

2 UZB - Uzbekistan
E= USA - United States
A PHI - Philippines
= AUT - Austria

Bekturova A.
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LTS . . .
.l.. l‘.\. Apparatus Final Individual (Hoop)
e i
O 7
\Qg‘“g:,' Tashkent
M s 25-27.04.2025

,:l}’iiﬁif\'s‘ FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025
[]

Results Hoop O

Apparatus Final Individual (Hoop)

rank name

1 IKROMOVA Takhmina

2 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya
3 GROKHOTOVA Daria

4 YERTAIKYZY Aibota

5 VIARENICH Darya

6 EMIR Hatice Gokce

7 LEWINSKA Liliana

8 PIGNICZKI Fanni

FIG Technical Delegate

country
= uzB
= UzB
71 AIN
Bl KAZ
71 AIN
TUR
s POL
= HUN

DB
8.80

8.50
7.90
7.90
7.50
6.90
7.00
6.30

DA D A
3.60 12.40 8.20

3.8012.30 7.95
4.1012.00 7.70
3.8011.70 7.55
3.9011.40 7.60
4.0010.90 7.90
3.3010.30 7.95
3.10 9.40 6.65

E
7.90

7.90
8.15
7.85
7.95
7.70
7.60
5.45

PEN
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.70

total
28.50

28.15
27.85
27.10
26.95
26.50
25.80
20.80

Bekturova A.
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QAN FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

V' lnn\‘“
(a1} N
77 V.
“};“"‘ng" Tashkent
i 25-27.04.2025
Medalists

Apparatus Final Individual (Hoop)

medal lic. name YOB country total

GOLD 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 uzZB 28.50
SILVER 51809SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 uzB 28.15
BRONZE 51702 GROKHOTOVA Daria 2007 AIN 27.85

FIG Technical Delegate
Bekturova A.
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IR FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

'l’lnn\‘
.":l “.‘. Apparatus Final Individual (Ball)
(1 g v
v 17 .
‘3&:‘“’;2" Tashkent
i s 25-27.04.2025
Results Ball @

Apparatus Final Individual (Ball)

rank name

1 VARFOLOMEEV Darja

2 IKROMOVA Takhmina

3 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya
4 GRISKENAS Evita

5 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym

6 TAGLIETTI Alice

7 LEWINSKA Liliana

8 PIGNICZKI Fanni

FIG Technical Delegate

country
M GER

= UzB
= UzB
= USA
H KAZ
ITA

e POL
= HUN

DB
8.10

8.20
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.00
5.50
5.50

DA D A
4.6012.70 8.25

4.1012.30 8.20
3.90 11.50 7.90
4.1011.50 7.90
3.8011.10 7.55
3.60 10.60 7.90
3.80 9.30 8.00
3.70 9.20 7.70

E
8.40

8.20
8.05
7.60
7.95
7.70
7.85
6.65

PEN
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.00

total
29.35

28.70
27.45
27.00
26.55
26.15
25.10
PEIS5

Bekturova A.
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,::am\‘s\ FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

". (1T “‘ ;

‘3{2\“"’5”::';' Tashkent .
25-27.04.2025

s

Medalists

Apparatus Final Individual (Ball)

medal lic. name YOB country total

GOLD 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 GER 29.35
SILVER 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 uzZB 28.70
BRONZE 51809SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 uzB 27.45

FIG Technical Delegate
Bekturova A.
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IR FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

S004aAneS
.":l !ﬁ Apparatus Final Individual (Clubs)
il | ] ]
neieioy
\Qg‘“g:,' Tashkent
i s 25-27.04.2025

Results Clubs }/

Apparatus Final Individual (Clubs)

rank name

1 VARFOLOMEEV Darja

2 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya
3 IKROMOVA Takhmina

4 BREZALIEVA Eva

5 SELLA Viola

6 YERTAIKYZY Aibota

7 SUZUKI Naruha

8 EMIR Hatice Gokce

FIG Technical Delegate

country
M GER

= UZB
= UzB
= BUL
1 ITA
H KAZ
o JPN
TUR

DB
9.20

8.50
7.80
8.00
7.80
7.90
7.70
6.20

DA D A
4.20 13.40 8.40

3.90 12.40 8.00
3.9011.70 8.15
4.2012.20 7.65
3.3011.10 7.90
3.9011.80 7.45
3.3011.00 7.75
3.00 9.20 7.15

E
8.20

7.90
7.65
7.55
7.65
7.30
7.45
6.30

PEN
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

total
30.00

28.30
27.50
27.40
26.65
26.55
26.20
22.65

Bekturova A.
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QAN FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

V' lnn\‘“
(a1} N
77 V.
“};“"‘ng" Tashkent
i 25-27.04.2025
Medalists

Apparatus Final Individual (Clubs)

medal lic. name YOB rank country total

GOLD 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 GER 30.00
SILVER 51809SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 uzZB 28.30
BRONZE 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 uzB 27.50

FIG Technical Delegate
Bekturova A.
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IR FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

LTSS
.l:l l‘.\. Apparatus Final Individual (Ribbon)
1] | ]}
e vy,
\Qg‘“g:,' Tashkent
S 25-27.04.2025

Results Ribbon @

Apparatus Final Individual (Ribbon)

rank name

1 VARFOLOMEEV Darja
2 IKROMOVA Takhmina
3 SIMAKOVA Anastasia
4 GRISKENAS Evita

5 LEWINSKA Liliana

6 YERTAIKYZY Aibota

7 MEIRZHANOVA Aiym
8 GROKHOTOVA Daria

FIG Technical Delegate

country
M GER

= UzB
M GER
= USA
e POL
1 KAZ
H KAZ

AIN

DB
8.80

8.70
8.20
7.50
7.70
7.40
7.60
6.60

DA D A
4.2013.00 7.95

3.6012.30 8.25
3.8012.00 7.80
4.2011.70 7.95
4.00 11.70 7.85
4.00 11.40 7.55
3.9011.50 7.50
3.10 9.70 7.85

E
8.10

7.95
7.60
7.65
7.45
7.65
7.55
7.70

PEN
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

total
29.05

28.50
27.40
27.30
27.00
26.60
26.55
25.25

Bekturova A.
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QAN FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

V' lnn\‘“
(a1} -
77 V-
“};“"‘ng" Tashkent
e 25-27.04.2025
Medalists

Apparatus Final Individual (Ribbon)

medal lic. name YOB country total

GOLD 47456 VARFOLOMEEV Darja 2006 GER 29.05
SILVER 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 uzB 28.50
BRONZE 38170SIMAKOVA Anastasia 2004 GER 27.40

FIG Technical Delegate
Bekturova A.
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PR FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

LIRS
.":l"“l‘.\. Apparatus Final Group (5 Ribbons)

“‘ ."
NEEy,
“‘ ‘“' f" ashkent
W 25-27.04.2025

Results 5 Ribbons g

Apparatus Final Group (5 Ribbons)

rank name
1 China
2 Poland
3 Kazakhstan
4 Uzbekistan
5 Germany
6 France
7 Mexico
8 Kyrgyzstan

FIG Technical Delegate

country
@ CHN

s POL
H KAZ
= UzB
M GER
11 FRA
11 MEX
A KGZ

DB
4.90

5.10
4.10
4.90
4.20
3.90
2.80
1.90

DA D A E PEN
6.1011.00 7.30 6.25 0.00

5.50 10.60 6.95 5.45 0.00
5.70 9.80 6.60 6.10 0.30
5.60 10.50 6.25 4.50 0.00
5.00 9.20 6.70 545 0.35
4.20 8.10 5.80 4.40 0.35
4.70 7.50 5.80 3.55 0.40
4.10 6.00 4.80 2.65 0.30

total
24.55

23.00
22.20
21.25
21.00
17.95
16.45
1815

Bekturova A.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025

Tashkent
25-27.04.2025

Medalists

Apparatus Final Group (5 Ribbons)

medal lic.

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

team country
China CHN
Poland POL
Kazakhstan KAZ

FIG Technical Delegate

total

24.55
23.00
22.20

Bekturova A.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP TASHKENT (UZB) 2025
Apparatus Final Group (3 Balls & 2 Hoops)

Results 2 Hoops 3 Balls J3

Apparatus Final Group (3 Balls & 2 Hoops)

rank name
1 Poland

2 China

3 Uzbekistan
4 France

5 Kazakhstan
6 Turkiye

7 Germany
8 Mexico

FIG Technical Delegate

country
= POL

@ CHN
= UzB
11 FRA
H KAZ
TUR
M GER
11 MEX

DB
5.40

4.80
5.00
5.20
4.40
4.40
5.60
3.80

DA D A
6.2011.60 7.20

7.0011.80 7.30
6.1011.10 7.00
6.70 11.90 6.50
6.7011.10 6.80
6.90 11.30 6.75
4.90 10.50 6.55
5.60 9.40 6.20

E PEN total
6.30 0.00 25.10

5.85 0.00 24.95
6.20 0.00 24.30
5.80 0.00 24.20
5.55 0.00 23.45
555 0.30 23.30
535 0.00 2240
3.85 0.40 19.05

Bekturova A.

Report created 27.04.2025 at 17:24
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e 25-27.04.2025
Medalists

Apparatus Final Group (3 Balls & 2 Hoops)

medal lic. team country total

GOLD Poland POL 25.10
SILVER China CHN 24.95
BRONZE Uzbekistan uzB 24.30

FIG Technical Delegate
Bekturova A.
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